
2. 0 Famous Orchestras
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 Harmony and Humour
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Café music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War
7. 0 Local news service
7. & Famous Women Leaders:
Wilhelmina, Queen. of theNetherlands: Talk by Mrs. R.
Brodie
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
A band programme, with popu-lar interludes
BBC Military Band,"Colonel Bogey on Parade,""Tancredi’’ Overture (Rossini)
7.45 Ernest Butcher (baritone),"I Made Love to Kate" (Kit-
son), "Lumps oo’ Pudden’"’(Norbury), "How to Treat aWife" (Barker), "A Fine Baby"
(Butcher)
7.51 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band,
"Songs of Wales"
7.57 From the Studio: Rena
Roche ponte"Early in the Morning" (Mon-
tague Phillips), "I Did Notknow" (Trotere)

:8.3 Massed Bands,"And the Glory of the Lord"
(Handel), "Sweet and Low"(Barnby)
8.10 John McCormack (tenor),
"tT Look Into Your Garden"
(Haydn Wood), "Music of the
Night" (E. Coates), "When I
Sung My Songs’ (Charles)agH.M Grenadier GuardsBa

"Silver Trumpets" (Viviani,arr: Godfrey)8.25 From the Studio; Rena
Roche (\contraitods,"The Ash Grove" (Denford),
"My Ships" (Barratt)
8.30 Band of H.M. Royal Air
Force,
"A Country Girl" Selection
(Monckton)
8.39 Angela Baddeley vertcomic),
"Reducing," «Kate in the CallBox" (Herbert)
8.atea of H.M. Solacsoeee"The Sdloist’s Delight" (Godfrey), "Song. of Liberty
(Elgar), "The King’s(Barsotti)
8.58 Station notices |

9. O Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Teddy Petersen pena eeny:"Sweet Memories
9.31 The of Geor-
frey Hamlyn
9.57 Leach (organola),
and Harry Farmer (piano),
"Pretty Little Busybody" (Rose)40. 0 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from Boys Overseas
10.50. War Review . ,

ar 0 LONDON NEWS1.20 CLOSE DOWNLe
. Op.m. Variety
Q Dinner music
3: Oo After dinner music
7.45 "Every Walk of Life"
8.0 SONATA PROGRAMME: —

Eileen
saree pla) , SonataNo. 145 in Major, K.545

(Mozart) :

8.12 Jan MacPherson (bari-
tone)
8.18 Arnold Belnick (violin),
Sonata in C Minor (Geminiari)
8.30 Elisabeth Schumann (sO-
prano)8.35 Beatrice Harrison and
Gerald Moore, Sonata in E Minor,
Op. 388 for ’Cello and Piano
(Brahms)

:9. 0 CHAMBER MUSIC: AlfredoCasella and the Pro Arte Quar-
tet, Quintet for Piano and
Strin (Bloch Rosing (tenor)9:36 Grinke Trio, Trio No. 3in
¥
(Ireland)Meditation music

10.30 Close down

GNI ine ate
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence School
session (see page 32)
41. 0 For My Lady: World
Famous Orchestras: Philadel-
phia Orchestra
11.20 Merely medley: Waltzes and
women
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15
and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)
6. 0 Children’s session
6.15 Tea dance by English or-
chestras
6. 0 ‘Michael Strogoff"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
os Hill-Billy Round-up0, After dinner musicTalk for the Man on the
and746 Listeners’ Ownee
|
Station notices
Newsreel with Commentarry

nee "Good-night,
New World!’:

y H. R. Jeans
40> Close down

Changes of address may be made
by giv two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 1707, Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.
These programmes are correct as
we go to press. Any last-minute altera-
tions will be announced over the air.

| Tuesday, March 2 .

IZB wen.
6. 0, 7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health .talk by "UncleScrim"
0 Aunt Daisy8.45 Morning Reflections
10, OQ Uncie Jimmy10.15 Musical Grab Bag10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister‘11.30 A taik by Anne Stewart11.35 Shopping

wagenter Sally)12.15 & 1.15 p.m. ondon News1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Gran4.30 Headline News, followed bythe Health and Beauty session
(Marina)

| 5. 0 Molly and her Rascals
| 5.30 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Alien
6.15 London News
6.30 Hits of the Hour
7.15 History And All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 First Light Fraser
98. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody10. 0 Turning Back the PagesPe Talbot). 0 London News
0 Close down

27, WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
. O Aunt Daisy9.45 ee aeReflections10. 0 Uncle Jim
10.15 Music in Setters Mood
10.30 Big Sister
11. 0 Musical programme11.25 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.30 The hopping Reporter
(Suzanne)12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service’ session
Lage Anne)4.30 News, followed by
the Health and Beauty session
O Air Adventures of Jimmieo3
London News
First Light Fraser
History And All That
Ships’ and the Sea
Pronunciation Jackpots
Headline News
Hollywood Radio TheatreAdventures with Admiral
Doctor Mac
Highways of eager

|Scottish session
London News
Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UnoleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8. O Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 The Green House
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch time fare12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Blair
2.30 Home Service session
(Joan)
3. 0 Variety
3.30 Their Songs for You
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| 4.30 Headline News, followed byHealth and Beauty session
(Nancy)
5. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Evensong
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
7.15 History and All That
7.30 Ships and the Sea
7.45 Lady of Millions
8. 0 Headline News
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
(first broadcast)
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Harmony Lane
10. 0 The Eddie Cantor (U.S,
War Department) programme
10.50 War commentary
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

AZ ic
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"9.0 Aunt Dais
9.46 Mornin eflections
410. 0 Uncle Jimmy
10.15 Love for a Day
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama
10.45 Big Sister
41.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 & 1.15 pm. London News2.0 Dearest Mother
2.15 The Career of Alice Bietr
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
4.30 Headline News,

Teewred
by

the Health and Beauty sees
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie
Allen
6.15 London News
6.30 With the Bandsmen
15 History and All That
30 Ships and the Sea.45 The Story Behind the Song
. O Headline News
. & Hollywood Radio Theatre
(first broadcast)
.45 (Klondike
. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
11. 0 London News
11.15
Cupeee
interlude for the

Night Shift
12. 0 Close down

OO

2ZA aeee
6. 0, 7.0, 7.46 a.m. Lon News7.30 Health Talk by nole
Scrim"9. 0-9.30 Selected
5.45 p.m. Bright musicLondon ws
Green Meadows
First Light Fraser
Uncle Jimmy ~

Headline News
Flying for hat yay EeeDo You Believe in
Doctor Mao
Highways of
Talk by stewartClose downSOOO
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